


INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

Read carefully before installation IP20

95AMYLEDS12/W

95AMYLEDS18/W

95AMYLEDS24/W

Model W lm/W

12

18

24

K

4000

4000

4000

960

1440

1920

80lm/W

80lm/W

80lm/W

lm
Size (mm)

L H

276

330

375

55

57

60

 

Colour body 

white

white

white

LED CEILING LAMP AMY
SUPPER SLIM

W

276

330

375

L W

H

7

1

2

3

4

5

5

8

Продукт, който не може
да бъде разглобен за
проверка, без да се
наруши целостта на
светлинния източник

A containing product that you 

cannot disassemble for control 

measurement of the light source

without the risk of damaging 

the light source.


